serial number
NO.
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

twenty one

country / region)
COUNTRY(REGION)
India

India
India
India
India

India
India
India
India
India

India

India

India
India

India
India

India

India

India

India

India

LATEST LIST OF INDIAN RI«(

Product Category

CATEGORY
edible grains

edible grains
edible grains
edible grains
edible grains

edible grains
edible grains
edible grains
edible grains
edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains
edible grains

edible grains
edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

Registration number in China

CHINA REG. NO.
CIND08012112010004

CIND08012112010006

CIND08012112010007

CIND08012112010009

CIND08012112010016

CIND08012112010012

CIND08012112010013

CIND08012112010014

CIND08012112010015

CIND08012112010010

CIND08012112010018

CIND08012112010033

CIND08012112010034

CIND08012112010035

CIND08012112010027
CIND08012112010029

CIND08012112010021

CIND08012112010022

CIND08012112010026

CIND08012112010008

CIND08012204290008



twenty two

twenty three

twenty four

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

CIND08012204250007

CIND08012204250006

CIND08012204070004

CIND08012203150002

CIND08012203070001

CIND08012112010002

CIND08012112010001

CIND08012112010028

CIND08012112010003

CIND08012207290027

CIND08012207290025

CIND08012207190021

CIND08012206200012

CIND08012206200015
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

CIND08012206060010

CIND08012206060011

CIND08012205260009

CIND08012204130005

CIND08012203300003

CIND08012207290026

CIND08012207290029

CIND08012207290024

CIND08012207290028

CIND08012207190022

CIND08012207190023



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

edible grains

CIND08012207080020

CIND08012207080018

CIND08012207080017

CIND08012207080016

CIND08012207080019

CIND08012206200014

CIND08012206200013



CE UNITS APPROVED BY GACC AS ON 30TH JUL

Country (region) registration number Company Name  Production site address

OVERSEAS REG. NO. NAME ADDRESS
11588 Best Foods .
MR Overseas
12012 Private Ltd B
1405 United Exports _
150766 Shree GaJ:.:\nan )
Industries
158925 Pari India _

Pattabhi Agro

154557 Foods Pvt. Ltd. )
Nature Bio Foods

155497 Ltd -

Sukhbir Agro

156941 Energy Ltd. i
Sarveshwar Foods

157742 Ltd -

152091 Adani Wilmar Ltd. -
Ebro India Private

169413 Ltd -
Amira Pure Foods

6115 Private Limited )

Sri Lalitha

70489 Enterprises -
Industries Pvt. Lt
Sunstar Overseas

7771 Ltd -

2173 KRBL Ltd -

3247 LT Foods Ltd -

Supple Tek
172656 Industries Pvt Ltd. )
Shriram Food
174959 Industry Private -
Ltd.
2094 Lekhraj Narinder )
Kumar
1467 Chaman Lal Setia )

Exports Ltd.

KHASRA NO 60/12, 17 TO
PK OVERSEAS 24, VILLAGE KAMI,
PRIVATE LIMITED SONIPAT, HARYANA -
131001

095/2021/CHINA



185203

51017

015/2015/CHINA

039/2017/CHINA

050/2018/CHINA

100420

100341

2592

100950

107/2022-China

175530

201434

186371

059/2018/CHINA27.12.2018

SPONGE VILLAGE — MATIA,
ENTERPRISES DONDEKALA, KHARORA
PRIVATE LIMITED = ROAD, RAIPUR - 492111

PLOT NO 787/2/2 TTC
INDURSTRIAL AREA
KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI

JKT ENTERPRISES
PVT LTD

Punjab Riceland Chabal Road, Tarn Tarn -
Private Limited 143401, Punjab India

AMANATPUR
ROAD,PONUSSI
JALANDHAR-144004
PUNJAB

FLYING TRADE
(INDIA) PVT LTD

SRI LALITHA S.No.125 to 129,
ENTERPRISES Valuhimmapuram Road,
INDUSTRIES (P) Peddapuram - 533437,
LTD EGDist., Andhra Pradesh
SSA International
Ltd i

DD International
Pvt. Ltd.

Kohinoor Foods
Ltd

DRRK Foods (Pvt)
Ltd

Village wann, Near Sayian
Wala, Faridkot Road,
Ferozepur - 152001

MRMC Foods Pvt.
Ltd.

D.No. 1-275, Yanam Road,
Chollangi, Tallarevu
Mandal, East Godavari,
Andhra Pradesh - 533003

Bebo International

409,428,429, KOHBARWA,
PS - GOVINDGANJ, East
Champaran, Bihar, 845458

Divyansh Agro

350, GIDC Mithi Rohar,

iTreat Grocers LLP Gandhidham

PLOT NO. 14, NEW
INDUSTRIAL AREA,
MANDIDEEP, DIST-RAISEN,
MADHYA PRADESH.

Majestic Basmati
Rice Private
Limited.



152878

152334

033/2017/CHINA

076/2021/CHINA

091/2021/CHINA

182056

084/2021/CHINA

045/2018/CHINA

002/2015/CHINA

Apeda 166183

Apeda 152732

D.no.1-3,1-4,1-

SRI
KODANDARAMA = KONKUDURUROAD,
BOILED & RAW BICCAVOLU

RICE MILL MANDAL,EAST GODAVARI

DISTRICT,AP,INDIA

Khewat No. 176, Khatoni
BHOLE NATH No. 191 & 192, Village -
FOODS LTD Kakoda, Tehsil- Israna,
Panipat 132107
GOHANA ROAD, NEAR

SUGAR MILLS, PANIPAT -
132103

GRM OVERSEAS
LIMITED

138 KM STONE GT ROAD,
TARAORI-132116 DISTT.
KARNAL, HARYANA (INDIA)

NM FOODIMPEX
PRIVATE LIMITED

MOI Commodities India
MOI Commodities Pvt. Ltd. Kaimla Road,Garhi
India Pvt. Ltd.  Multan, Gharaunda, Karnal,
Haryana-132114

Mohanlal
Shankarlal Agro
Foods Private
Limited

Khasra No. 656, Ramtek
Mouda Road, Nagardhan,
Ramtek - 441106

Bastara Power House,
AL OVERSEAS Kutail Road, Village Kutail,
PRIVATE LIMITED @ Gharaunda, Distt Karnal -
132037

BANSAL FINE Village- Kurali, Karnal-Indri
FOODS PRIVATE Road,Distt-Karnal, Haryana

LIMITED -132001
Amir Chand 69/9 ALIPUR, GT ROAD,
Jagdish Kumar  NEAR TATA TELCO, DELHI -
(Exports) Ltd. 110036
OM INDIA UNIT NO.204, ABW
TRADING RECTANGLE-1, D-4,
COMPANY DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET,
PRIVATE LIMITED DELHI, INDIA
UNIT 205, ABW

SEEDS & GRAINS
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

RECTANGLE-1 D-4,
DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET
NEW DELHI, DELHI INDIA



64-3, 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11 Main
Worldwide Road, Gandhavaram
103/2022/CHINA Commtrade Panchayati, M Kothapalli
Private Limited Village, Visakhapatnam,
(AP)-531032

Pakhana- Nadana Road,

Bharat Cereals Village- Pakhana, Taraori,

025/2016/CHINA

Pvt. Ltd. Karnal - 132037, Haryana
f:t'zrs'l‘oa"gs 578/11, LINK ROAD,
087/2021/CHINA 9 . TARAORI Karnal HARYANA
Exports Private
.. 132116
Limited

Plot no: G27,General park,
Deccan Grainz IP sulthanpur, Sulthanpur
U01403TG2012PTC079259 . o village,Ameenpur
Private Limited
mandal,Sangareddy, Telang
ana,502319.

Bharat Industrial Railway Road, Taraori,

023/2016/CHINA Entgrprlses Karnal - 132116, Haryana
Limited
AMAR SINGH OUTSIDE, CHATTIWIND

064/2019/CHINA GATE, AMRITSAR-143006,

PUNJAB (INDIA)

VILLAGE-JANJHERA,
LADWA, DISTT-
KURUKSHETRA - 136132

CHAWAL WALA

Jasmer Foods

OesyRoneidnli Private Limited



Y, 2022

registration date
REG.DATE
12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021
12/1/2021

12/1/2021

4/29/2022

Registration validity
REG. EXPIRE DATE
11/30/2026

11/30/2026
11/30/2026
11/30/2026
11/30/2026
11/30/2026

11/30/2026
11/30/2026
11/30/2026
11/30/2026

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

11/30/2026
11/30/2026

11/30/2026
11/30/2026

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

4/29/2027

state
STATE
efficient

efficient
efficient
efficient
efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient
efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient



4/25/2022

4/25/2022

4/7/2022

3/15/2022

3/7/2022

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

12/1/2021

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/19/2022

6/20/2022

6/20/2022

4/25/2027

4/25/2027

4/1/2027

3/15/2027

3/7/2027

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

7/29/2027

7/29/2027

7/19/2027

6/20/2027

6/20/2027

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient



6/6/2022

6/6/2022

5/26/2022

4/13/2022

3/30/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/29/2022

7/19/2022

7/19/2022

6/6/2027

6/6/2027

5/26/2027

4/13/2027

3/30/2027

7/29/2027

7/29/2027

7/29/2027

7/29/2027

7/19/2027

7/19/2027

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient



7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

7/8/2022

6/20/2022

6/20/2022

7/8/2027

7/8/2027

7/8/2027

7/8/2027

7/8/2027

6/20/2027

6/20/2027

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient

efficient



