

LATEST LIST OF INDIAN RICE

serial number NO.	country / region) COUNTRY(REGION)	Product Category CATEGORY	Registration number in China CHINA REG. NO.
1	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010004
2	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010006
3	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010007
4	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010009
5	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010016
6	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010012
7	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010013
8	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010014
9	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010015
10	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010010
11	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010018
12	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010033
13	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010034
14	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010035
15	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010027
16	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010029
17	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010021
18	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010022
19	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010026
20	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010008
twenty one	India	edible grains	CIND08012204290008

twenty two	India	edible grains	CIND08012204250007
twenty three	India	edible grains	CIND08012204250006
twenty four	India	edible grains	CIND08012204070004
25	India	edible grains	CIND08012203150002
26	India	edible grains	CIND08012203070001
27	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010002
28	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010001
29	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010028
30	India	edible grains	CIND08012112010003
31	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290027
32	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290025
33	India	edible grains	CIND08012207190021
34	India	edible grains	CIND08012206200012
35	India	edible grains	CIND08012206200015

36	India	edible grains	CIND08012206060010
37	India	edible grains	CIND08012206060011
38	India	edible grains	CIND08012205260009
39	India	edible grains	CIND08012204130005
40	India	edible grains	CIND08012203300003
41	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290026
42	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290029
43	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290024
44	India	edible grains	CIND08012207290028
45	India	edible grains	CIND08012207190022
46	India	edible grains	CIND08012207190023

47	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080020
48	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080018
49	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080017
50	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080016
51	India	edible grains	CIND08012207080019
52	India	edible grains	CIND08012206200014
53	India	edible grains	CIND08012206200013

CE UNITS APPROVED BY GACC AS ON 30TH JULY

Country (region) registration number OVERSEAS REG. NO.	Company Name NAME	Production site address ADDRESS
11588	Best Foods	-
12012	MR Overseas Private Ltd	-
1405	United Exports	-
150766	Shree Gajanan Industries	-
158925	Pari India	-
154557	Pattabhi Agro Foods Pvt. Ltd.	-
155497	Nature Bio Foods Ltd	-
156941	Sukhbir Agro Energy Ltd.	-
157742	Sarveshwar Foods Ltd	-
152091	Adani Wilmar Ltd.	-
169413	Ebro India Private Ltd	-
6115	Amira Pure Foods Private Limited	-
70489	Sri Lalitha Enterprises Industries Pvt. Lt	-
7771	Sunstar Overseas Ltd	-
2173	KRBL Ltd	-
3247	LT Foods Ltd	-
172656	Supple Tek Industries Pvt Ltd.	-
174959	Shriram Food Industry Private Ltd.	-
2094	Lekhraj Narinder Kumar	-
1467	Chaman Lal Setia Exports Ltd.	-
095/2021/CHINA	PK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	KHASRA NO 60/12, 17 TO 24, VILLAGE KAMI, SONIPAT, HARYANA - 131001

185203	SPONGE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	VILLAGE – MATIA, DONDEKALA, KHARORA ROAD, RAIPUR – 492111
51017	JKT ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	PLOT NO 787/2/2 TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI
015/2015/CHINA	Punjab Riceland Private Limited	Chabal Road, Tarn Tarn - 143401, Punjab India
039/2017/CHINA	FLYING TRADE (INDIA) PVT LTD	AMANATPUR ROAD,PONUSSI JALANDHAR-144004 PUNJAB
050/2018/CHINA	SRI LALITHA ENTERPRISES INDUSTRIES (P) LTD	S.No.125 to 129, Valuhimmapuram Road, Peddapuram - 533437, EGDist., Andhra Pradesh
100420	SSA International Ltd	-
100341	DD International Pvt. Ltd.	-
2592	Kohinoor Foods Ltd	-
100950	DRRK Foods (Pvt) Ltd	-
107/2022-China	MRMC Foods Pvt. Ltd.	Village wann, Near Sayian Wala, Faridkot Road, Ferozepur - 152001
175530	Bebo International	D.No. 1-275, Yanam Road, Chollangi, Tallarevu Mandal, East Godavari, Andhra Pradesh - 533003
201434	Divyansh Agro	409,428,429, KOHBARWA, PS - GOVINDGANJ, East Champaran, Bihar, 845458
186371	iTreat Grocers LLP	350, GIDC Mithi Rohar, Gandhidham
059/2018/CHINA27.12.2018	Majestic Basmati Rice Private Limited.	PLOT NO. 14, NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA, MANDIDEEP, DIST-RAISEN, MADHYA PRADESH.

152878	SRI KODANDARAMA BOILED & RAW RICE MILL	D.no.1-3,1-4,1- 5,KONKUDURU ROAD, BICCAVOLU MANDAL,EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT,AP,INDIA
152334	BHOLE NATH FOODS LTD	Khewat No. 176, Khatoni No. 191 & 192, Village – Kakoda, Tehsil- Israna, Panipat 132107
033/2017/CHINA	GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED	GOHANA ROAD, NEAR SUGAR MILLS, PANIPAT - 132103
076/2021/CHINA	NM FOODIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	138 KM STONE GT ROAD, TARAORI-132116 DISTT. KARNAL, HARYANA (INDIA)
091/2021/CHINA	MOI Commodities India Pvt. Ltd.	MOI Commodities India Pvt. Ltd. Kaimla Road, Garhi Multan, Gharaunda, Karnal, Haryana-132114
182056	Mohanlal Shankarlal Agro Foods Private Limited	Khasra No. 656, Ramtek Mouda Road, Nagardhan, Ramtek - 441106
084/2021/CHINA	AL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	Bastara Power House, Kutail Road, Village Kutail, Gharaunda, Distt Karnal - 132037
045/2018/CHINA	BANSAL FINE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Village- Kurali, Karnal-Indri Road,Distt-Karnal, Haryana -132001
002/2015/CHINA	Amir Chand Jagdish Kumar (Exports) Ltd.	69/9 ALIPUR, GT ROAD, NEAR TATA TELCO, DELHI - 110036
Apeda_166183	OM INDIA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	UNIT NO.204, ABW RECTANGLE-1, D-4, DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET, DELHI, INDIA
Apeda_152732	SEEDS & GRAINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	UNIT 205, ABW RECTANGLE-1 D-4, DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI, DELHI INDIA

103/2022/CHINA	Worldwide Commtrade Private Limited	64-3, 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11 Main Road, Gandhavaram Panchayati, M Kothapalli Village, Visakhapatnam, (AP)-531032
025/2016/CHINA	Bharat Cereals Pvt. Ltd.	Pakhana- Nadana Road, Village- Pakhana, Taraori, Karnal - 132037, Haryana
087/2021/CHINA	Shiv Shakti Interglobe Exports Private Limited	578/11, LINK ROAD, TARAORI Karnal HARYANA 132116
U01403TG2012PTC079259	Deccan Grainz Private Limited	Plot no: G27,General park, IP sulthanpur, Sulthanpur village,Ameenpur mandal,Sangareddy,Telang ana,502319.
023/2016/CHINA	Bharat Industrial Enterprises Limited	Railway Road, Taraori, Karnal - 132116, Haryana
064/2019/CHINA	AMAR SINGH CHAWAL WALA	OUTSIDE, CHATTIWIND GATE, AMRITSAR-143006, PUNJAB (INDIA)
063/2019/CHINA	Jasmer Foods Private Limited	VILLAGE-JANJHERA, LADWA, DISTT- KURUKSHETRA - 136132

4/25/2022	4/25/2027	efficient
4/25/2022	4/25/2027	efficient
4/7/2022	4/7/2027	efficient
3/15/2022	3/15/2027	efficient
3/7/2022	3/7/2027	efficient
12/1/2021	11/30/2026	efficient
7/29/2022	7/29/2027	efficient
7/29/2022	7/29/2027	efficient
7/19/2022	7/19/2027	efficient
6/20/2022	6/20/2027	efficient
6/20/2022	6/20/2027	efficient

6/6/2022	6/6/2027	efficient
6/6/2022	6/6/2027	efficient
5/26/2022	5/26/2027	efficient
4/13/2022	4/13/2027	efficient
3/30/2022	3/30/2027	efficient
7/29/2022	7/29/2027	efficient
7/19/2022	7/19/2027	efficient
7/19/2022	7/19/2027	efficient

7/8/2022	7/8/2027	efficient
6/20/2022	6/20/2027	efficient
6/20/2022	6/20/2027	efficient